
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/11/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:08:09 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/4/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/10/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0432,DCH2400000002,1 CPO,0432,DCH2400000005,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Outdoor Exhibit Specialty Contractor PIZZAZZ SCENIC CONTRACTORS
INC

06/14/2024 07/09/2024 635,638.22

CRFQ,0210,ISC2400000014,1 CCT,0210,ISC2400000002,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Ivanti Service Manager Support and
Maintenance (OT24162)

ALXTEL INC 06/13/2024 07/09/2024 31,398.90

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000025,3 CPO,0211,GSD2400000022,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 6 7th & 8th Floor Restroom
Renovations Project

START TO FINISH CONSTRUCTION
LLC

06/12/2024 07/10/2024 480,000.00

CRFQ,0221,PDS2400000001,1 CCT,0221,PDS2500000001,1 PUBLIC DEFENDER SERVICES ANNUAL AUDIT FOR THE PDC'S
THROUGH OUT WV

Maher Duessel 06/10/2024 07/10/2024 78,700.00

CRFQ,0225,PEI2400000001,2 CMA,0225,PEI2500000001,1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES INSURANCE
AGENCY

PRINTING/MAILING SERVICES V G REED AND SONS
INCORPORATED

06/10/2024 07/10/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2400000010,2 CMA,0323,WWV2400000009,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Transcription Services, Legal and
Medical

DATAGAIN INC 06/12/2024 07/09/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2400000009,2 CPO,0613,VNF2400000002,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Construction
Flooring Replacement Contract

CONTINENTAL FLOORING CO 05/07/2024 07/09/2024 133,777.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2400000013,2 CMA,0613,VNF2500000002,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Fire Alarm & Sprinkler Inspections
Maintenance Repairs.

BREWER & COMPANY OF WEST
VIRGINIA INC

06/06/2024 07/10/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2400000014,2 CMA,0613,VNF2500000001,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Registered Dietician and Consultant for
WVVNF

JAYKAY INC 06/13/2024 07/09/2024 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

